2023 Meeting Dates
VA Research & Development Committee

All materials for committee review are to be submitted in IRBNet. For IRBNet questions, contact Karen.Hoffman@va.gov

R&DC Meeting Date:

Submission Deadline by 12:00 pm on Date:

Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Tuesday, July 11, 2023*
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tuesday, June 27, 2023*
Tuesday, July 18, 2023
Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Meetings are held at 3:00 pm via Webex For R&DC questions, contact VHAMADRDCoordinator@va.gov

VA Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee (IACUC)

IACUC Meeting Date:

Submission Deadline by 12:00 pm on Date:

Wednesday, January 11, 2023
Wednesday, February 15, 2023
Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Wednesday, July 19, 2023
Wednesday, August 9, 2023
Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Friday, December 21, 2022
Friday, January 27, 2023
Friday, February 24, 2023
Friday, March 31, 2023
Friday, April 28, 2023
Friday, May 26, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023
Friday, July 28, 2023
Friday, August 25, 2023
Friday, September 29, 2023
Friday, October 27, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023

Meetings are held at 3:00 pm via Webex

For IACUC questions, contact Amy.Reeder@va.gov

VA Subcommittee on Research Safety & Security (SRSS)

SRSS Meeting Date:

Submission Deadline by 12:00 pm on Date:

Friday, January 6, 2023
Friday, February 3, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023
Friday, April 7, 2023
Friday, May 5, 2023
Friday, June 2, 2023
Friday, July 14, 2023*
Friday, August 4, 2023
Friday, September 1, 2023
Friday, October 6, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Friday, December 1, 2023

Friday, December 16, 2022
Friday, January 20, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, March 24, 2023
Friday, April 21, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023*
Friday, July 21, 2023
Friday, August 18, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023

Meetings are held at 11:00 am via Webex

For SRSS questions, contact Amy.Reeder@va.gov

*Date subject to change
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